
Summer School Holiday Program 2022-2023
What to Bring: Morning tea, lunch, afternoon tea, water bottle and a
hat

What to Wear: Comfy clothes (weather appropriate), enclosed shoes

Dates and Location: 19/12/2022-06/02/2023, Arthur Philip High School 

Time: 8.30am-3pm (Extended hours available 3-5pm for $15 extra)

Cost: $45 per day | $48 for special workshops days

Ages: 5-12 years

BOOK NOW

Mon 19 Dec
2022 Cricket, Hip Hop, The Blob Tag, Paper Making Workshop

Tues 20 Dec
2022 Crab Kick, Zumba, Basketball, Cooking Class

Wed 21 Dec
2022 Boxing, Spin and Run, Painting, Table Tennis

Thur 22 Dec
2022 Four Square Obstacle, Christmas Tree Making, Soccer, Fun Fitness

CLOSED FRIDAY 23 DECEMBER 2022 TO MONDAY 02 JANUARY 2023

Tues 03 Jan
2023 Kickboxing, Table Tennis, Yoga, Zumba

Wed 04 Jan
2023 Dodgeball, Penguin Waddle, Face Painting, Boxing

Thur 05 Jan
2023 Handball, Fun Fitness, Jump rope, Drawing competition

Frid 06 Jan
2023 Kickboxing, Ping pong, sock puppet making, face painting and paper chains

Mon 09 Jan
2023 Yoga, Band-Aid Tag, Basketball, Weaving Raffia Mat

Tue 10 Jan
2023 Soccer, Oz Tag, Science Workshop, Drawing, Zumba

Wed 11 Jan
2023 Fun Fitness, Cricket, Yoga, Face Painting, Paper Chain

Thur 12 Jan
2023 Mr Ollie Therapy Dog Visit, Spoon Ball Race, Cricket, Mandala Art and Rice

Frid 13 Jan
2023 Basketball, Marathon, Hip Hop Dance, Yoga

Mon 16 Jan
2023 Dodge Ball, Karate, Bracelet Making and Learning-Fun Fitness

Tue 17 Jan
2023 Soccer, APL, Zumba, Boxing

Wed 18 Jan
2023 Cricket, The Blob Tag, Yoga, Trivia

Thur 19 Jan
2023 Mr Ollie Therapy Dog Visit, Spoon Ball Race, Cricket, Mandala Art

Frid 20 Jan
2023 Crab Kick, Basketball, Hip Hop Dance, Arts and Crafts

Mon 23 Jan
2023 Handball, Boxing, Picasso Painting, Learning-Fun Fitness

Tue 24 Jan
2023 Martial Arts, Zumba, Paper Flower Workshop, Table Tennis

Wed 25 Jan
2023 Science Workshop, Cricket, Soccer, Arts and Crafts

Thur 26 Jan
2023 Public Holiday

Frid 27 Jan
2023 Kickboxing, Hip Hop Dance, Yoga, Table Tennis

Mon 30 Jan
2023 Yoga, Band Aid Tag, Basketball, Weaving Raffia Mat

Tue 31 Jan
2023 Soccer, APL, Zumba, Boxing

Wed 01 Feb
2023

Thur 02 Feb
2023

Frid 03 Feb
2023

Mon 06 Feb
2023

CONTACT US: 02 9635 8242, Email: parramatta@pcycnsw.org.au, Address: 107 George Street, Parramatta, NSW 2150


